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Wettkampf-Nr. 17
100m Freistil Frauen
Jahrgang 1996
1. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:19,09
2. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 01:29,18
3. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:36,10
4. Maxi Krauß 1996 SV Zwickau 04 01:40,22

Nicht am Start
Michelle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM

Jahrgang 1995
1. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,32
2. Annemarie Agostinho 1995 SVV Plauen 01:29,18
3. Helene Fitzner 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:36,06

Jahrgang 1994
1. Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,31
2. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:15,93
3. Julia Köhler 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,06
4. Pia du Puits 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,45

Jahrgang 1993
1. Melanie Fiedler 1993 SVV Plauen 01:13,03
2. Julia Schönknecht 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:25,11
3. Michelle Schuster 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:26,40
4. Franziska Teubner 1993 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:33,02

Jahrgang 1992
1. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:07,18
2. Julia Westermann 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 01:19,10
3. Ronja Grimmer 1992 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:21,41

Nicht am Start
Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 ENM

Jahrgang 1991
1. Loreen Klauß 1991 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 01:23,76
2. Madeleine Klauß 1991 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 01:24,70

Jahrgang 1990
1. Nancy Lang 1990 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 01:35,66

Jahrgang 1988 und älter
1. Claudia Katzur 1987 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:01,72
2. Michaela Schaufel 1988 SVV Plauen 01:09,50
3. Susan Schediwy 1987 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:32,22

Offene Wertung
1. Claudia Katzur 1987 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:01,72

00:29,73 01:01,72

2. Jana Weßolowski 1992 SSV Freiberg 01:07,18
00:32,03 01:07,18

3. Michaela Schaufel 1988 SVV Plauen 01:09,50
00:33,21 01:09,50

4. Anika Ebell 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:12,31
00:34,99 01:12,31

5. Melanie Fiedler 1993 SVV Plauen 01:13,03
00:33,23 01:13,03
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6. Franziska Weißbach 1994 SSV Freiberg 01:15,93

00:36,87 01:15,93

7. Sylvia Gorzolla 1996 SSV Freiberg 01:19,09
00:37,69 01:19,09

8. Julia Westermann 1992 Chemnitzer PSV 01:19,10
00:37,81 01:19,10

9. Lisa Remke 1995 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:20,32
00:37,51 01:20,32

10. Ronja Grimmer 1992 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:21,41
00:37,33 01:21,41

11. Julia Köhler 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,06
00:38,29 01:23,06

12. Pia du Puits 1994 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:23,45
00:40,37 01:23,45

13. Loreen Klauß 1991 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 01:23,76
00:39,72 01:23,76

14. Madeleine Klauß 1991 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 01:24,70
00:38,61 01:24,70

15. Julia Schönknecht 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:25,11
00:38,14 01:25,11

16. Michelle Schuster 1993 SV Zwickau 04 01:26,40
00:40,23 01:26,40

17. Annemarie Agostinho 1995 SVV Plauen 01:29,18
00:40,85 01:29,18

18. Josepha Glück 1996 SVV Plauen 01:29,18
00:42,00 01:29,18

19. Susan Schediwy 1987 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:32,22
00:42,46 01:32,22

20. Franziska Teubner 1993 Zwönitzer Schwimmverein 01:33,02
00:40,44 01:33,02

21. Nancy Lang 1990 SSV Blau-Weiß Gersdorf 01:35,66
00:44,27 01:35,66

22. Helene Fitzner 1995 ESV Lok Zwickau 01:36,06
00:45,35 01:36,06

23. Geneviève Stein 1996 SC Chemnitz von 1892 01:36,10
00:42,75 01:36,10

24. Maxi Krauß 1996 SV Zwickau 04 01:40,22
00:45,22 01:40,22

Nicht am Start
Michelle Obermann 1996 SVV Plauen ENM
Anne Hembd 1992 SV Zwickau 04 ENM


